
ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 01 13.11 10:00-12:10 1.runda BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Benko Tomáš 243 190 188 212 239 279 1351 0 1351 225,17

2 Pisarski Erich 235 195 196 234 236 199 1295 0 1295 215,83

3 Koník Miroslav 188 216 200 222 160 203 1189 0 1189 198,17

4 Kečkéš Pavol 154 193 194 191 188 201 1121 0 1121 186,83

5 Korbaš Ľubomir 189 165 164 190 192 174 1074 0 1074 179,00

6 Jurinyi Ludovít 186 196 182 163 163 175 1065 0 1065 177,50

7 Hedl Marcel 167 179 186 182 152 183 1049 0 1049 174,83

8 Galba Pavol 202 179 183 145 157 180 1046 0 1046 174,33

9 Maťúš Matej 158 168 164 149 172 154 965 0 965 160,83
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Benko Tomáš 279 13.11 10:00

2 Pisarski Erich 236 13.11 10:00

3 Koník Miroslav 222 13.11 10:00

4 Galba Pavol 202 13.11 10:00

5 Kečkéš Pavol 201 13.11 10:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Benko Tomáš 1351 13.11 10:00

2 Pisarski Erich 1295 13.11 10:00

3 Koník Miroslav 1189 13.11 10:00

4 Kečkéš Pavol 1121 13.11 10:00

5 Korbaš Ľubomir 1074 13.11 10:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 02 13.11 12:30-15:50 2.runda BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Pisarski Erich 289 188 197 192 209 180 1255 0 1255 209,17

2 Olajos Mihály 191 237 173 175 196 255 1227 0 1227 204,50

3 Felčír Jaroslav 190 231 184 216 183 209 1213 0 1213 202,17

4 Kečkéš Pavol 191 188 209 201 229 176 1194 0 1194 199,00

5 Mračko Michal 183 190 209 178 207 225 1192 0 1192 198,67

6 Takács Vincent 190 212 151 256 210 165 1184 0 1184 197,33

7 Jurinyi Ludovít 181 200 193 231 191 154 1150 0 1150 191,67

8 Melkner Peter 202 197 176 170 222 181 1148 0 1148 191,33

9 Bezák Ivan 219 174 147 213 162 211 1126 0 1126 187,67

10 Kuciak Roman 164 209 222 171 183 176 1125 0 1125 187,50

11 Slezák Miroslav 151 233 161 212 166 192 1115 0 1115 185,83

12 Petráš Boris 168 156 172 213 161 187 1057 0 1057 176,17

13 Kuciaková Lucia 155 167 148 205 135 193 1003 48 1051 167,17
14 Špindor Viktor 168 157 208 170 192 153 1048 0 1048 174,67

15 Hedl Marcel 168 170 182 192 179 151 1042 0 1042 173,67

16 Ludvighová Anna 148 147 191 201 137 149 973 48 1021 162,17

17 Csandal František 173 139 135 169 213 173 1002 0 1002 167,00

18 Mračko Robert 152 143 159 179 192 172 997 0 997 166,17

19 Martinkovič Peter 157 170 191 172 149 153 992 0 992 165,33

20 Bilanovič Marián st. 137 170 107 183 199 156 952 0 952 158,67

21 Jendek Karol 179 165 169 146 128 141 928 0 928 154,67

22 Maťúš Matej 128 141 195 160 159 138 921 0 921 153,50
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Pisarski Erich 289 13.11 12:30

2 Takács Vincent 256 13.11 12:30

3 Olajos Mihály 255 13.11 12:30

4 Slezák Miroslav 233 13.11 12:30

5 Felčír Jaroslav 231 13.11 12:30

5 Jurinyi Ludovít 231 13.11 12:30
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Pisarski Erich 1255 13.11 12:30

2 Olajos Mihály 1227 13.11 12:30

3 Felčír Jaroslav 1213 13.11 12:30

4 Kečkéš Pavol 1194 13.11 12:30

5 Mračko Michal 1192 13.11 12:30
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 Kvalifikácia BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Kvalifikácia

Pos. Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Scratch Average

1 Benko Tomáš 243 190 188 212 239 279 1351 1351 225,17

2 Pisarski Erich 235 195 196 234 236 199 1295 1295 215,83

3 Olajos Mihály 191 237 173 175 196 255 1227 1227 204,50

4 Felčír Jaroslav 190 231 184 216 183 209 1213 1213 202,17

5 Kečkéš Pavol 191 188 209 201 229 176 1194 1194 199,00

6 Mračko Michal 183 190 209 178 207 225 1192 1192 198,67

7 Koník Miroslav 188 216 200 222 160 203 1189 1189 198,17

8 Takács Vincent 190 212 151 256 210 165 1184 1184 197,33

9 Jurinyi Ludovít 181 200 193 231 191 154 1150 1150 191,67

10 Melkner Peter 202 197 176 170 222 181 1148 1148 191,33

11 Bezák Ivan 219 174 147 213 162 211 1126 1126 187,67

12 Kuciak Roman 164 209 222 171 183 176 1125 1125 187,50

13 Slezák Miroslav 151 233 161 212 166 192 1115 1115 185,83
14 Korbaš Ľubomir 189 165 164 190 192 174 1074 1074 179,00

15 Petráš Boris 168 156 172 213 161 187 1057 1057 176,17

16 Kuciaková Lucia 163 175 156 213 143 201 1051 1003 167,17

17 Hedl Marcel 167 179 186 182 152 183 1049 1049 174,83

18 Špindor Viktor 168 157 208 170 192 153 1048 1048 174,67

19 Galba Pavol 202 179 183 145 157 180 1046 1046 174,33

20 Ludvighová Anna 156 155 199 209 145 157 1021 973 162,17

21 Csandal František 173 139 135 169 213 173 1002 1002 167,00

22 Mračko Robert 152 143 159 179 192 172 997 997 166,17

23 Martinkovič Peter 157 170 191 172 149 153 992 992 165,33

24 Maťúš Matej 158 168 164 149 172 154 965 965 160,83

25 Bilanovič Marián st. 137 170 107 183 199 156 952 952 158,67

26 Jendek Karol 179 165 169 146 128 141 928 928 154,67
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Pisarski Erich 289 13.11 12:30

2 Benko Tomáš 279 13.11 10:00

3 Takács Vincent 256 13.11 12:30

4 Olajos Mihály 255 13.11 12:30
5 Slezák Miroslav 233 13.11 12:30

Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Benko Tomáš 1351 13.11 10:00

2 Pisarski Erich 1295 13.11 10:00

3 Olajos Mihály 1227 13.11 12:30

4 Felčír Jaroslav 1213 13.11 12:30
5 Kečkéš Pavol 1194 13.11 12:30

Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.

Created on 13.11.2010 by Lexer BW2 1/1



ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 03 13.11 15:30-15:50 1.krok BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Benko Tomáš 257 257 0 257 257,00

2 Felčír Jaroslav 234 234 0 234 234,00

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 229 229 0 229 229,00

4 Olajos Mihály 208 208 0 208 208,00

5 Takács Vincent 203 203 0 203 203,00

6 Koník Miroslav 202 202 0 202 202,00

7 Kečkéš Pavol 194 194 0 194 194,00

8 Kuciak Roman 185 185 0 185 185,00

9 Melkner Peter 181 181 0 181 181,00

10 Pisarski Erich 170 170 0 170 170,00

11 Slezák Miroslav 156 156 0 156 156,00

12 Mračko Michal 139 139 0 139 139,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Benko Tomáš 257 13.11 15:30

2 Felčír Jaroslav 234 13.11 15:30

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 229 13.11 15:30

4 Olajos Mihály 208 13.11 15:30

5 Takács Vincent 203 13.11 15:30
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Benko Tomáš 257 13.11 15:30

2 Felčír Jaroslav 234 13.11 15:30

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 229 13.11 15:30

4 Olajos Mihály 208 13.11 15:30

5 Takács Vincent 203 13.11 15:30
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 04 13.11 16:00-16:20 2.krok BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Benko Tomáš 225 225 0 225 225,00

2 Takács Vincent 222 222 0 222 222,00

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 204 204 0 204 204,00

4 Olajos Mihály 201 201 0 201 201,00

5 Melkner Peter 200 200 0 200 200,00

6 Felčír Jaroslav 185 185 0 185 185,00

7 Kuciak Roman 164 164 0 164 164,00

8 Kečkéš Pavol 161 161 0 161 161,00

8 Koník Miroslav 161 161 0 161 161,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Benko Tomáš 225 13.11 16:00

2 Takács Vincent 222 13.11 16:00

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 204 13.11 16:00

4 Olajos Mihály 201 13.11 16:00

5 Melkner Peter 200 13.11 16:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Benko Tomáš 225 13.11 16:00

2 Takács Vincent 222 13.11 16:00

3 Jurinyi Ludovít 204 13.11 16:00

4 Olajos Mihály 201 13.11 16:00

5 Melkner Peter 200 13.11 16:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 05 13.11 16:30-16:50 3.krok BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Benko Tomáš 254 254 0 254 254,00

2 Melkner Peter 210 210 0 210 210,00

3 Olajos Mihály 178 178 0 178 178,00

4 Takács Vincent 171 171 0 171 171,00

5 Jurinyi Ludovít 168 168 0 168 168,00

6 Felčír Jaroslav 158 158 0 158 158,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Benko Tomáš 254 13.11 16:30

2 Melkner Peter 210 13.11 16:30

3 Olajos Mihály 178 13.11 16:30

4 Takács Vincent 171 13.11 16:30

5 Jurinyi Ludovít 168 13.11 16:30
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Benko Tomáš 254 13.11 16:30

2 Melkner Peter 210 13.11 16:30

3 Olajos Mihály 178 13.11 16:30

4 Takács Vincent 171 13.11 16:30

5 Jurinyi Ludovít 168 13.11 16:30
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.
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ISTROPOLIS EXPRES 13.11.2010 06 13.11 17:00-17:20 4.krok BNC Bratislava

Singles standings

Scratch standing (with bonus) Finále

Pos. Name G1 Scratch Bns Total Average

1 Melkner Peter 203 203 0 203 203,00

2 Benko Tomáš 146 146 0 146 146,00

3 Olajos Mihály 132 132 0 132 132,00
Standing sorted by  total scores scratch+round bonus+ bonus.

Singles high games and series

High games handicap

Pos. Name + H game Date

1 Melkner Peter 203 13.11 17:00
2 Benko Tomáš 146 13.11 17:00

3 Olajos Mihály 132 13.11 17:00
Standing sorted by  high game handicap.

High series handicap

Pos. Name + H serie Date

1 Melkner Peter 203 13.11 17:00
2 Benko Tomáš 146 13.11 17:00

3 Olajos Mihály 132 13.11 17:00
Standing sorted by  high serie handicap.

Created on 13.11.2010 by Lexer BW2 1/1


